Essential Banking Services
to Build Your Business

Business basics provides simple, convenient tools to manage your money, with business-

friendly terms and 24-hour access.

Account Features

* Business Debit Card with unlimited debit card
transactions

+ 150 non-card transactions per month at no charge

+ 10 bill payments per month at no charge

+ 150 deposited items per month at no charge

+ $5,000 cash deposited per month at no charge

+ Change order of up to $5,000 in currency and 5 coin
rolls per month

* Business Online Services

* Business Mobile Banking*

*Standard data fees from your mobile provider apply.

Last Modified Date: August 11, 2024

©2024 PlainsCapital Bank. Member FDIC. PCB1263959824 RETLN

Requirements & Fees

+ $100 to open an account

+ $3,000 average daily balance or combined balance of
$25,000 with business money market to avoid a $10
monthly fee

+ Each non-card transaction beyond the monthly
allowance is $0.50

« Each bill payment beyond the monthly allowance is $1
+ Each deposited item beyond the monthly allowance is
$0.20

* Each $1,000 cash deposited beyond the monthly
allowance is $1

+ Each additional change order beyond monthly
allowance is $0.08 per coin roll and $0.50 per $1,000
currency

PlainsCapitalsank,m



https://plainscapitalmulti.wpxnew.riefmedia.com/business/banking/business-checking/business-debit-card/
https://plainscapitalmulti.wpxnew.riefmedia.com/personal/banking/online-mobile-banking/business-online-banking/
https://plainscapitalmulti.wpxnew.riefmedia.com/personal/banking/online-mobile-banking/business-mobile-banking/

